Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : June 2022

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

(A) Promoter & Promoter

8 18,60,15,976
Group

(B) Public 23,442 8,35,65,584

(C1) Shares underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total 23,450 26,95,81,560

Summary statement holding of specified securities

18,60,15,976 69.00
8,35,65,584 31.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

26,95,81,560 100.00

18,60,15,976

8,35,65,584

26,95,81,560

69.00

31.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

1,33,52,600

1,33,52,600

Quarter ending :June 2022

0.00

15.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.95

18,60,15,976

7,95,93,584

26,56,09,560



Al) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family

ASHOK MADHAVDAS
KHURANA

AMIT ASHOK KHURANA
KHURANA NEELAKSHI AMIT
MANJU ASHOK KHURANA

BINDYA ASHOK KHURANA

RASIKA VIKRAMSINH
CHAUHAN

ASHOK KHURANA HUF

Any Other (specify)

ARMAAN AMIT TRUST [In the
name of Trustee ASHOK
MADHAVDAS KHURANA]

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

10,46,55,976
7,61,29,440
47,91,240
80,43,120
1,31,96,970
80,000
80,000
23,35,206

8,13,60,000

8,13,60,000

18,60,15,976

18,60,15,976

10,46,55,976
7,61,29,440
47,91,240
80,43,120
1,31,96,970
80,000
80,000
23,35,206

8,13,60,000

8,13,60,000

18,60,15,976

18,60,15,976

0.00

38.82

28.24

1.78

2.98

4.90

0.03

0.03

0.87

30.18

30.18

69.00

0.00

69.00

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

10,46,55,976
7,61,29,440
47,91,240
80,43,120
1,31,96,970
80,000
80,000
23,35,206

8,13,60,000

8,13,60,000

18,60,15,976

18,60,15,976

0.00

38.82

28.24

1.78

2.98

4.90

0.03

0.03

0.87

30.18

30.18

69.00

0.00

69.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,46,55,976
7,61,29,440
47,91,240
80,43,120
1,31,96,970
80,000
80,000
23,35,206

8,13,60,000

8,13,60,000

18,60,15,976

18,60,15,976



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
B2) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
India
B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individual share capital upto 23028 48228622  4,82,28,622 17.89  4,82,28,622 17.89 0.00 4,42,56,622
Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital in

22 11011328 1,10,11,328 4.08 1,10,11,328 4.08 67,50,000 61.30 1,10,11,328
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs
Any Other (specify) 392 24325634  2,43,25,634 9.02 2,43,25,634 9.02 66,02,600 27.14 2,43,25,634
Clearing Members 15 80599 80,599 0.03 80,599 0.03 0.00 80,599
Bodies Corporate 36 17780033 1,77,80,033 6.60 1,77,80,033 6.60 40,00,000 22.50 1,77,80,033
SIMPLEX TRADING AND
AGENCIES LIMITED 1 5820926 58,20,926 2.16 58,20,926 2.16 0.00 58,20,926
BIOGEN PHARMACHEM
INDUSTRIES LIMITED 1 2809552 28,09,552 1.04 28,09,552 1.04 0.00 28,09,552
Firm 15 3878919 38,78,919 1.44 38,78,919 1.44 26,02,600 67.10 38,78,919
HUF 203 1711842 17,11,842 0.63 17,11,842 0.63 0.00 17,11,842
Non-Resident Indian (NRI) 123 874241 8,74,241 0.32 8,74,241 0.32 0.00 8,74,241
Sub Total B3 23442 83565584  8,35,65,584 31.00  8,35,65,584 31.00  1,33,52,600 15.98 7,95,93,584

B=B1+B2+B3 23442 83565584  8,35,65,584 31.00  8,35,65,584 31.00  1,33,52,600 15.98 7,95,93,584



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00



Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



