Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: June 2022

Quarter ending :June 2022

Yes

Particular Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Lock	As a % of total Shares	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	8	18,60,15,976	18,60,15,976	69.00	18,60,15,976	69.00		held(b) 0.00	18,60,15,976
(B) Public	23,442	8,35,65,584	8,35,65,584	31.00	8,35,65,584	31.00	1,33,52,600	15.98	7,95,93,584
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	23,450	26,95,81,560	26,95,81,560	100.00	26,95,81,560	100.00	1,33,52,600	4.95	26,56,09,560

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of Locked in shares	Number of equity shares held in
Category of shareholder	Туре	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	shares held	SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		7	10,46,55,976	10,46,55,976	38.82	10,46,55,976	38.82	0.00	10,46,55,976
ASHOK MADHAVDAS KHURANA	Promoter	1	7,61,29,440	7,61,29,440	28.24	7,61,29,440	28.24	0.00	7,61,29,440
AMIT ASHOK KHURANA	Promoter	1	47,91,240	47,91,240	1.78	47,91,240	1.78	0.00	47,91,240
KHURANA NEELAKSHI AMIT	Promoter Group	1	80,43,120	80,43,120	2.98	80,43,120	2.98	0.00	80,43,120
MANJU ASHOK KHURANA	Promoter Group	1	1,31,96,970	1,31,96,970	4.90	1,31,96,970	4.90	0.00	1,31,96,970
BINDYA ASHOK KHURANA	Promoter Group	1	80,000	80,000	0.03	80,000	0.03	0.00	80,000
RASIKA VIKRAMSINH CHAUHAN	Promoter Group	1	80,000	80,000	0.03	80,000	0.03	0.00	80,000
ASHOK KHURANA HUF	Promoter Group	1	23,35,206	23,35,206	0.87	23,35,206	0.87	0.00	23,35,206
Any Other (specify)		1	8,13,60,000	8,13,60,000	30.18	8,13,60,000	30.18	0.00	8,13,60,000
ARMAAN AMIT TRUST [In the name of Trustee ASHOK MADHAVDAS KHURANA]	Promoter Group	1	8,13,60,000	8,13,60,000	30.18	8,13,60,000	30.18	0.00	8,13,60,000
Sub Total A1		8	18,60,15,976	18,60,15,976	69.00	18,60,15,976	69.00	0.00	18,60,15,976
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	0.00	
A=A1+A2		8	18,60,15,976	18,60,15,976	69.00	18,60,15,976	69.00	0.00	18,60,15,976

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	shareholder up equ	No. of fully paid		Shareholding % calculated as		Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Locked in shares		No. of equity shares
Category & Name of the Shareholders		up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)			No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	23028	48228622	4,82,28,622	17.89	4,82,28,622	17.89		0.00	4,42,56,622
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	22	11011328	1,10,11,328	4.08	1,10,11,328	4.08	67,50,000	61.30	1,10,11,328
Any Other (specify)	392	24325634	2,43,25,634	9.02	2,43,25,634	9.02	66,02,600	27.14	2,43,25,634
Clearing Members	15	80599	80,599	0.03	80,599	0.03		0.00	80,599
Bodies Corporate	36	17780033	1,77,80,033	6.60	1,77,80,033	6.60	40,00,000	22.50	1,77,80,033
SIMPLEX TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED	1	5820926	58,20,926	2.16	58,20,926	2.16		0.00	58,20,926
BIOGEN PHARMACHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED	1	2809552	28,09,552	1.04	28,09,552	1.04		0.00	28,09,552
Firm	15	3878919	38,78,919	1.44	38,78,919	1.44	26,02,600	67.10	38,78,919
HUF	203	1711842	17,11,842	0.63	17,11,842	0.63		0.00	17,11,842
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	123	874241	8,74,241	0.32	8,74,241	0.32		0.00	8,74,241
Sub Total B3	23442	83565584	8,35,65,584	31.00	8,35,65,584	31.00	1,33,52,600	15.98	7,95,93,584
B=B1+B2+B3	23442	83565584	8,35,65,584	31.00	8,35,65,584	31.00	1,33,52,600	15.98	7,95,93,584

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	er of Locked Shares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	0.00	

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.	
---	--

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL